Gic¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)
Uriin

MAKELSAN LION 850VA (1*9Ah) 5-12DK
MUGO850L11EAO05

TUNCMATIK LITE II 856 850VA LINE
' INTERACTIVE UPS

INFORM GUARDIAN 1200A KESINTISIz GUC
KAYNAGI 7-20D

MAKELSAN LION 1200VA(2*7Ah) 5-15DK
MUO1200L11EA0O5

o 0

Marka

Makelsan

Tuncgmatik

Inform

Makelsan

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

99,75 USD

103,95
usb



